55

Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

B—2s.

CLASS HI—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPHIC—continued.

Item.

216
217

218
219
220
221
222
223

224
225

226
227
228
229

230
231

232
233
234

235
236

237

238
2389

240
241
242
243
244
245

246

247
248
249

TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT —continued.
VOTE No. 33—continued.

Foxton—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £75)
Cadet (also £10 from Post Office)
Palmerston, Wellington—
2 ’I‘elewraplusts 1 at £145 (also Postmaster
£90), 1 at £125 (also £20 from Post Office)
Fielding—
Telegraphist (also Postmasier £35)
Messenger .
Halcombe—
Telegraphist
Greatford—
Telegraphist
Sanson—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)
Bull's (Station guaranteed)—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)
Messenger .
Marton—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £80)
Turakina (Station guaranteed)-—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25, and
Station Master £52)
Messenger
Wam]mmb—
6 Telegraphists, 1 at £100 (also Postmaster
£175), 1 at £140, 1 at £110, 2 at £100, 1
at £90 .
Counter Clerk .
4 1 ”\Ie%engers, 1 at £50, 1 at £4o 1 at £40,
1 at £36
Waverley, Wellington (Statlon guaranteed)——-
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25)
Messenger .
Waitotara—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)
Patea—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £70)
Cadet
Manutahi (Station guaranteed)———
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)
Hawera—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £80)
Cadet
Opunake—
Telegraphist, (also Postmaster £10)
New Plymouth—
Telegraphist
2 Telegraphists, 1 at £lla, 1 at £100
Counter Clerk .
2 Messengers, 1 at £40 1 at £36
Waitara—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)
Inglewood—
Telegraphlst(dlsofromRallway£120 and Postal
£20)
Normanby—
Telegraphist
Hutt—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)
Upper Hutt (Station guaranteed)—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)

1878-79.

150
90
270

160
36

125

150

115
36

125

75
36

640
145

171

95
36

100

135

130

36
125
150
115

S o000 O © OO S OO0 O OO o OO0 [N} ) SO O © O Qoo o oQ

o

0

©S 00 o O o oo o (=X

i)

(=) S0 (=} SO < SO =] =) jwX=]

(==~ =)



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

