Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPHIC—continued.

Item.		1878-79.					
	TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.	£	s.	d.	£	s.	d.
	VOTE No. 33—continued.						
010	Foxton— Talagraphict (also Postmoster £75)	150	Δ				
216 217	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £75) Cadet (also £10 from Post Office)	150 90	0	0			
01 0	Palmerston, Wellington—						
21 8	2 Telegraphists, 1 at £145 (also Postmaster £90), 1 at £125 (also £20 from Post Office)	270	0	o			
	Fielding—		•				
219	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £35)	160	0	0			
220	$egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	36	0	0			
221	Telegraphist	125	0	0			
	Greatford—		_				
222	Telegraphist	50	0	0			
223	Sanson— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)	150	0	0			
	Bull's (Station guaranteed)—						
224	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £60)	115	0	0			
225	$egin{array}{lll} ext{Messenger} & \dots & $	36	0	0			
226	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £80)	125	0	0			
225	Turakina (Station guaranteed)—						
227	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25, and Station Master £52)	75	0	0			
228	Messenger	36	ŏ	o			
	Wanganui—						
229	6 Telegraphists, 1 at £100 (also Postmaster						
	£175), $\hat{1}$ at £140, 1 at £110, 2 at £100, 1 at £90	640	0	o			
230	Counter Clerk	145	0	O			
231	4 Messengers, 1 at £50, 1 at £45, 1 at £40,	- H-1					
	1 at £36	171	0	0			
232	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £25)	95	0	o			
233	Messenger	36	0	O		,	
234	Waitotara— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)	100	0	0			
204	Patea—	100	U	U			
235	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £70)	135	0	0			
236	Cadet	90	0	0			
237	Manutahi (Station guaranteed)— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)	135	0	o			
	Hawera—	200					
238	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £80)	115	0	0			
239	Cadet Opunake	90	0	0			
240	Telegraphist, (also Postmaster £10)	135	0	o			
	New Plymouth—						
241	Telegraphist	190	0	0			
$242 \\ 243$	2 Telegraphists, 1 at £115, 1 at £100 Counter Clerk	$\begin{array}{c} 215 \\ 155 \end{array}$	0	0			
244	2 Messengers, 1 at £40, 1 at £36	76	ŏ	o			
04-	Waitara—	100	0				
245	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20) $Inglewood$ —	130	0	0			
24 6	Telegraphist (also from Railway £120, and Postal			l			
	$\pounds 20)$	36	0	0			
5.4H	Normanby—	125	0				
247	Telegraphist Hutt—	140	U	0			
248	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)	150	0	0			
040	Upper Hutt (Station guaranteed)—	115	0				•
249	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)	115	0	0			